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50 METRES 
 
RACHIDI M.        7.47 
JUPITER J.        7.4 
CONDO E.          7.7 
RANGUIN M.        7.94 
DIALLO D.         7.8 
KHODJA H.         7.8 
MADILA K.         8.04 
JOULIE A.         8.12 
DUMONT            8.15 
ROCHE H.          8.32 
DUBREUIL A.       8.53 
MASSE Q.          8.5 
ZAGNAZI H.        8.5 
DEVIN E.          8.7 
RABOUILLE F.      8.94 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
DUMONT             1m24 
KHODJA H.          1m18 
RANGUIN M.         1m18 
DEVIN E.           1m10 
MADILA K.          1m10 
CHARON A.          1m00 
MASSE Q.           1m00 

50 HAIES (0,76) 
 
LAWRENCE R.       8.8 
MADILA K.         9.9 
CONDO E.         10.23 
JUPITER J.       10.27 
RANGUIN M.       10.46 
ROCHE H.         10.7 
JOULIE A.        11.1 
KHODJA H.        11.2 
SURBLE A.        12.04 
MASSE Q.         12.2 
RABOUILLE F.     12.2 
DUBREUIL A.      12.3 
CHARON A.        12.6 
DOMERGUE J.      12.7 
ZAGNAZI H.       14.8 
 

PERCHE 
 
LAWRENCE R.       1m80 

LONGUEUR 
 
RACHIDI M.        4m18 
CONDO E.          4m07 
LAWRENCE R.       4m02 
JUPITER J.        4m00 
RANGUIN M.        3m90 
KHODJA H.         3m86 
MADILA K.         3m72 
DIALLO D.         3m61 
ROCHE H.          3m61 
DUBREUIL A.       3m38 
MASSE Q.          3m36 
JOULIE A.         3m35 
RABOUILLE F.      3m30 
ZAGNAZI H.        3m21 
CHARON A.         3m03 
SURBLE A.         2m95 
DOMERGUE J.       2m83 

POIDS (3kg) 
 
LAWRENCE R.       7m48 
SURBLE A.         6m85 
DUMONT            6m70 
RACHIDI M.        6m68 
CONDO E.          6m62 
KHODJA H.         6m51 
MADILA K.         6m51 
RANGUIN M.        6m44 
JUPITER J.        6m16 
ROCHE H.          5m79 
DIALLO D.         5m78 
RABOUILLE F.      5m58 
JOULIE A.         5m47 
ZAGNAZI H.        5m25 
CHARON A.         4m92 
DEVIN E.          4m68 
DOMERGUE J.       4m46 
DUBREUIL A.       4m30 
MASSE Q.          3m78 
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50 METRES 
 
MARANDON W.       6.41 
CASEIRO BART R.   6.84 
BARRANO P.        7.00 
FOUVRY JB.        7.06 
SHULZ S.          7.07 
HORMIGOS A.       7.25 
KLOECKNER M.      7.27 
SERBIN T.         7.56 
ABBON V.          7.68 
 

50 HAIES (0.84) 
 
SHULZ S.          8.53 
BARRANO P.        8.60 
PINIER M.         9.1 
SERBIN T.         9.9 
L’HERETEYRE J.   10.7 
HORMIGOS A.      11.36 

1000 METRES 
 
PINIER M.       3.18.3 
SERBIN T.       3.32.7 
L’HERETEYRE J.  3.35.9 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
CASEIRO BART R.   1m50 
PINIER M.         1m33 
SERBIN T.         1m30 
L’HERETEYRE J.    1m21 
 

PERCHE 
 
TESSIER N.        2m20 
CASEIRO BART R.   2m10 
ABBON V.          2m00 
L’HERETEYRE J.    1m80 

LONGUEUR 
 
MARANDON W.       5m29 
CASEIRO BART R.   5m14 
SHULZ S.          4m98          
FOUVRY JB.        4m85 
PINIER M.         4m69 
KLOECKNER M.      4m59 
TESSIER N.        4m42 
SERBIN T.         4m30 
BARRANO P.        4m10 
L’HERETEYRE J.    3m76 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
PINIER M.      1779pts 
SERBIN T.      1437 
L’HERETEYRE J. 1080 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
BARRANO P.        9m16 
FOUVRY JB.        8m27 
CASEIRO BART R.   7m95 
TESSIER N.        7m77 
MARANDON W.       7m47 
SERBIN T.         7m36 
PINIER M.         7m35 
KLOECKNER M.      7m34 
ABBON V.          7m07 
SHULZ S.          6m55 
L’HERETEYRE J.    5m47 
HORMIGOS A.       5m10 
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50 METRES 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.     6.4 
VALLOT N.         6.6 
BENAZZOUG A.      6.88 
ARDOIN N.         7.06 
PORTA L.          7.17 
 

200 METRES 
 
BENAZZOUG A.     25.9 
VALLOT N.        26.9 
LONGVAL T.       29.5 

LONGUEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.     6m05 
PORTA L.          4m98 
VALLOT N.         4m95 
ARDOIN N.         4m14 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.     1m92 
BENAZZOUG A.      1m40 
VALLOT N.         1m20 

50 HAIES (0,91) 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.     7.20 
VALLOT N.         8.46 
 
  

60 HAIES (0,91) 
 
LOPEZ UROZ        8.46 

POIDS (5kg) 
 
AYISSI ONANA C.  13m81 
BENAZZOUG A.     10m86 
LOPEZ UROZ R.     8m88 
VALLOT N.         7m25 
PORTA L.          6m77 
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50 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.         5.92 
CLAUDEON N.       6.1 
KANOUTE M.        6.43 
CHELLE N.         6.2 
DINCBAS E.        6.3 
STASIA M.         6.68 
DUPERRON M.       7.1 
 

60 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.         6.89 
CHELLE N.         7.46 

200 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.        22.88 
DINCBAS E.       23.65 
KANOUTE M.       23.90 
GUIDOUME M.      25.4 
 

400 METRES 
 
CLAUDEON N.      51.80 
CHAHEB A.        53.4      
 

1000 METRES 
 
CHELLE N.      3.03.63 
DUPERRON M.    3.10.7 

LONGUEUR 
 
CHELLE N.         5m89 
DUPERRON M.       5m19 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
CHELLE N.         1m83 
DUPERRON M.       1m60 
 

PERCHE 
 
CHELLE N.         4m00 
DUPERRON M.       2m80 
 

POIDS (6kg) 
 
CHELLE N.        10m09 
DUPERRON M.       8m18 

50 HAIES (1,06) 
 
KANOUTE M.        7.47 
CHELLE N.         7.52 
DUPERRON M.       9.3 
 

60 HAIES (1,06) 
 
CHELLE N.         8.95 
KANOUTE M.        9.07 
 

HEPTATHLON 
 
CHELLE N.      4315pts 
DUPERRON M.    2799 
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50 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.           J     5.92 
MEDALLI C.          S     6.0 
NIMAGA I.           S     6.24 
PETIT CHARLES M.    E     6.32 
CLAUDEON N.         J     6.1 
CLAUDEON P.         V     6.1 
MARANDON W.         M     6.41 
KANOUTE M.          J     6.43 
CHELLE N.           J     6.2 
DINCBAS E.          J     6.3 
LOPEZ UROZ R.       C     6.4 
STASIA M.           J     6.68 
ROUGERIE O.         S     6.74 
SABIN S.            S     6.75 
VALLOT N.           C     6.6 
LANTENANT J.        E     6.6 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R.M    6.84 
BENAZZOUG A.        C     6.88 
SPANGARO A.         E     6.7 
BARRANO P.          M     7.00 
FOUVRY JB.          M     7.06 
ARDOIN N.           C     7.06 
SHULZ S.            M     7.07 
PORTA L.            C     7.17 
HORMIGOS A.         M     7.25 
KLOECKNER M.        M     7.27 
DUPERRON M.         J     7.1 
RACHIDI M.          B     7.47 
SERBIN T.           M     7.56 
JUPITER J.          B     7.4 
ABBON V.            M     7.68 
CONDO E.            B     7.7 
RANGUIN M.          B     7.94 
DIALLO D.           B     7.8 
KHODJA H.           B     7.8 
MADILA K.           B     8.04 
JOULIE A.           B     8.12 
DUMONT              B     8.15 
ROCHE H.            B     8.32 
TARDI E.            S     8.39 
DUBREUIL A.         B     8.53 
MASSE Q.            B     8.5 
ZAGNAZI H.          B     8.5 
DEVIN E.            B     8.7 
RABOUILLE F.        B     8.94 

60 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.             J   6.89 
PETIT CHARLES M.      E   7.15 
MEDALLI C.            S   7.18 
MONFRET W.            S   7.23 
CLAUDEON P.           V   7.43 
CHELLE N.             J   7.46 
 

200 METRES 
 
TAQUET P.           J    22.88 
PANDJIKOLA L.       E    23.01 
PETIT CHARLES M.    E    23.06 
NIMAGA I.           E    23.08 
BOULENOUAR W.       S    23.22 
CLAUDEON P.         V    23.60 
DINCBAS E.          J    23.65 
MOREL J.            S    23.71 
KANOUTE M.          J    23.90 
BENAD J.            S    24.5 
ROUGERIE O.         S    24.5 
LANTENANT J.        E    25.1 
GUIDOUME M.         J    25.4 
SABIN S.            S    25.5   
BENAZZOUG A.        C    25.9 
VALLOT N.           C    26.9 
LONGVAL T.          C    26.9 
 

400 METRES 
 
BOILEAU C.          S   48.42 
ROBERT F.           S   49.26 
PANDJIKOLA L.       E   49.60 
WASSEF A.           E   50.52 
BOULENOUAR W.       S   50.75 
CLAUDEON N.         J   51.80 
MOREL J.            S   51.98 
GIQUEL J.           S   53.2 
CHAHEB A.           J   53.4 
BENAD J.            S   54.1 
SPANGARO A.         E   54.57 

800 METRES 
 
BENAD J.           S   2.01.2 
 

1000 METRES 
 
CHELLE N.          J   3.03.63 
DUPERRON M.        J   3.10.7 
PINIER M.          M   3.18.3 
SERBIN T.          M   3.32.7 
L’HERETEYRE J.     M   3.35.9 
 

5000 M MARCHE 
 
CHABIN F.         V   28.54.4 
CALVEYRAC L.      V3  29.06.8 
BOULONNE F.       V   29.07.5 
TARDI E.          S   29.34.7 
 

50 M HAIES (1,06) 
 
KANOUTE M.        J       7.47 
CHELLE N.         J       7.52 
DUPERRON M.       J       9.3 
 

55 M HAIES (1,06) 
 
MONFRET W         S       7.43 
 

60 M HAIES (1,06) 
 
MONFRET W.        S       8.07 
CHELLE N.         J       8.95 
KANOUTE M.        J       9.07 
 

HEPTATHLON 
 
CHELLE N.         J    4315pts 
DUPERRON M.       J    2799 
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LONGUEUR 

 
LOPEZ UROZ R.         C   6m05 
LARRIERE B.           S   6m05 
CHELLE N.             J   5m89 
LANTENANT J.          E   5m39 
MARANDON W.           M   5m29 
DUPERRON M.           J   5m19 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R. M   5m14 
SHULZ S.              M   4m98          
PORTA L.              C   4m98 
VALLOT N.             C   4m95 
FOUVRY JB.            M   4m85 
PINIER M.             M   4m69 
KLOECKNER M.          M   4m59 
TESSIER N.            M   4m42 
SERBIN T.             M   4m30 
RACHIDI M.            B   4m18 
ARDOIN N.             C   4m14 
BARRANO P.            M   4m10 
CONDO E.              B   4m07 
LAWRENCE R.           B   4m02 
JUPITER J.            B   4m00 
RANGUIN M.            B   3m90 
KHODJA H.             B   3m86 
L’HERETEYRE J.        M   3m76 
MADILA K.             B   3m72 
DIALLO D.             B   3m61 
ROCHE H.              B   3m61 
DUBREUIL A.           B   3m38 
MASSE Q.              B   3m36 
JOULIE A.             B   3m35 
RABOUILLE F.          B   3m30 
ZAGNAZI H.            B   3m21 
CHARON A.             B   3m03 
SURBLE A.             B   2m95 
DOMERGUE J.           B   2m83 

PERCHE 
 
CHELLE N.            J    4m00 
DUPERRON M.          J    2m80 
TESSIER N.           M    2m20 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R. M   2m10 
ABBON V.             M    2m00 
L’HERETEYRE J.       M    1m80 
LAWRENCE R.          B    1m80 
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
LARRIERE B.         S    13m51 
LE MEUR S.          E    13m14 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
LOPEZ UROZ R.        C    1m92 
CHELLE N.            J    1m83 
DUPERRON M.          J    1m60 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R. M   1m50 
BENAZZOUG A.         C    1m40 
PINIER M.            M    1m33 
SERBIN T.            M    1m30 
DUMONT               B    1m24 
L’HERETEYRE J.       M    1m21 
VALLOT N.            C    1m20 
KHODJA H.            B    1m18 
RANGUIN M.           B    1m18 
DEVIN E.             B    1m10 
MADILA K.            B    1m10 
CHARON A.            B    1m00 
MASSE Q.             B    1m00 

POIDS (7kg) 
 
TYLER G.            V2   12m03 
TARDI E.            S     6m43 

 
RELAIS 4x150 METRES 

 
LOPEZ UROZ R.-VALLOT N.-ARDOIN N.-BENAZZOUG A.          C      1.21.94 
CASEIRO BARTHELEMY R.-SHULZ S.-FOUVRY JB.-MARANDON W.   M      1.25.30   OCG 
RACHIDI M.-LAWRENCE R.-DUMONT ?-JOULIE A.               B      1.35.87 
CONDO E.-JUPITER J.-MADILA K.-RANGUIN M.                B      1.36.51   USG 
RANGUIN M.-CONDO E.-JUPITER J.-LAWRENCE R.              B      1.38.3 
DUBREUIL A.-CHARON A.-RABOUILLE F.-ROCHE H.             B      1.46.74 
Equipe Inconnue                                         B      1.49.2 
 
 


